81200 Johor Bahru
Johor Darul Takzim 2 February 2021

5S Awareness Training Session

With reference to the above subject, I am very pleased to hand in the proposal as requested.

The session will be conducted prior your explanation and the fees for the program is RM2,500.00 (two thousand
five hundred) only for a 2 day session.

Thank you.

Yours truly,

(Shahrulazam Hj. Jaafar)
Principal Consultant
Q Motion Resources